info@infrastone.com© 2022 InfraStone , LLC 1
FEATUERS
- Flat pack can be save the shipping fees and storage cost.
- Standing floor and wall mount type available, can be
install caster wheels, reserved the mounting holes and
wall mounting holes,use 4 expansion screws for installation.
- Cable entry on the top, bottom and rear side which is

BLACK-STONEAir Accessories
Order Information
BLACK-STONE Air U size Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
4 AIR-4-645 270 x 600 x 450
6 AIR-6-645 350 x 600 x 450
9 AIR-9-645 500x 600 x 450
12 AIR-12-645  640 x 600 x 450
15 AIR-15-645 800 x 600 x 450
18 AIR-18-645 1000 x 600 x 450
22 AIR-22-645 1200 x 600 x 450
BLACK-STONE Air U size
                (600)
Part no. Dimensions
(L x W x H)
4 AIR-4-66 270 x 600 x 600
6 AIR-6-66 350 x 600 x 600
9 AIR-9-66 500x 600 x 600
12 AIR-12-66  640 x 600 x 600
15 AIR-15-66 800 x 600 x 600
18 AIR-18-66 1000 x 600 x 600
22 AIR-22-66 1200 x 600 x 600